
Camp. Ital. Epoca Montevarchi

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

F1 F2 E5 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 670 MONTIRONI R. 14:01.804
Tempo gara

1 1:52.606 --------- 14:28:20.309  53,390

2 1:53.058 + 00.452 14:30:13.367  53,176

3 1:53.786 + 01.180 14:32:07.153  52,836

4 1:54.894 + 02.288 14:34:02.047  52,326

5 1:55.083 + 02.477 14:35:57.130  52,241

6 1:56.589 + 03.983 14:37:53.719  51,566

7 1:57.515 + 04.909 14:39:51.234  51,159

 Po. 2 - # 130 PESCE M. + 04.634
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.627 --------- 14:28:22.641  52,910

2 1:55.217 + 01.590 14:30:17.858  52,180

3 1:54.888 + 01.261 14:32:12.746  52,329

4 1:55.467 + 01.840 14:34:08.213  52,067

5 1:55.425 + 01.798 14:36:03.638  52,086

6 1:56.056 + 02.429 14:37:59.694  51,803

7 1:56.174 + 02.547 14:39:55.868  51,750

 Po. 3 - # 282 CONSOLATI A. + 58.546
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.797 --------- 14:28:33.110  49,361

2 2:02.591 + 00.794 14:30:35.701  49,041

3 2:03.016 + 01.219 14:32:38.717  48,872

4 2:02.647 + 00.850 14:34:41.364  49,019

5 2:02.581 + 00.784 14:36:43.945  49,045

6 2:02.378 + 00.581 14:38:46.323  49,126

7 2:03.457 + 01.660 14:40:49.780  48,697

 Po. 4 - # 42 CONSOLATI L. + 59.712
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.381 + 00.587 14:28:35.144  49,125

2 2:02.249 + 00.455 14:30:37.393  49,178

3 2:02.964 + 01.170 14:32:40.357  48,892

4 2:02.775 + 00.981 14:34:43.132  48,968

5 2:03.055 + 01.261 14:36:46.187  48,856

6 2:01.794 --------- 14:38:47.981  49,362

7 2:02.965 + 01.171 14:40:50.946  48,892

 Po. 5 - # 75 DOCCIOLI R. + 1:39.946
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.250 + 03.086 14:28:44.077  46,515

2 2:08.989 + 02.825 14:30:53.066  46,609

3 2:08.210 + 02.046 14:33:01.276  46,892

4 2:06.164 --------- 14:35:07.440  47,652

5 2:06.432 + 00.268 14:37:13.872  47,551

6 2:08.107 + 01.943 14:39:21.979  46,930

7 2:09.201 + 03.037 14:41:31.180  46,532

 Po. 6 - # 37 ALBAN G. + 1:46.312
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.421 + 02.571 14:28:46.044  46,453

2 2:08.143 + 01.293 14:30:54.187  46,916

3 2:07.722 + 00.872 14:33:01.909  47,071

4 2:06.860 + 00.010 14:35:08.769  47,391

5 2:06.850 --------- 14:37:15.619  47,395

6 2:09.115 + 02.265 14:39:24.734  46,563

7 2:12.812 + 05.962 14:41:37.546  45,267

 Po. 7 - # 546 PUGLIA F. + 1:53.125
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.316 + 02.860 14:28:44.738  46,491

2 2:06.456 --------- 14:30:51.194  47,542

3 2:09.592 + 03.136 14:33:00.786  46,392

4 2:07.402 + 00.946 14:35:08.188  47,189

5 2:14.155 + 07.699 14:37:22.343  44,814

6 2:11.426 + 04.970 14:39:33.769  45,744

7 2:10.590 + 04.134 14:41:44.359  46,037

 Po. 8 - # 246 TELLINI P. + 1:54.927
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.436 + 03.337 14:28:45.535  46,092

2 2:07.099 --------- 14:30:52.634  47,302

3 2:10.719 + 03.620 14:33:03.353  45,992

4 2:11.600 + 04.501 14:35:14.953  45,684

5 2:10.737 + 03.638 14:37:25.690  45,985

6 2:10.153 + 03.054 14:39:35.843  46,192

7 2:10.318 + 03.219 14:41:46.161  46,133

 Po. 9 - # 58 TAPINASSI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.711 + 03.130 14:28:54.591  44,629

2 2:11.581 --------- 14:31:06.172  45,690

3 2:13.069 + 01.488 14:33:19.241  45,180

4 2:13.044 + 01.463 14:35:32.285  45,188

5 2:12.976 + 01.395 14:37:45.261  45,211

6 2:11.729 + 00.148 14:39:56.990  45,639

 Po. 10 - # 363 AMADEI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.958 + 00.086 14:28:49.325  45,217

2 2:13.282 + 00.410 14:31:02.607  45,107

3 2:15.586 + 02.714 14:33:18.193  44,341

4 2:14.593 + 01.721 14:35:32.786  44,668

5 2:12.872 --------- 14:37:45.658  45,247

6 2:14.252 + 01.380 14:39:59.910  44,781

 Po. 11 - # 395 MOZZO P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.462 + 01.591 14:28:51.403  44,712

2 2:12.871 --------- 14:31:04.274  45,247

3 2:16.363 + 03.492 14:33:20.637  44,088

4 2:13.706 + 00.835 14:35:34.343  44,964

5 2:13.259 + 00.388 14:37:47.602  45,115

6 2:14.010 + 01.139 14:40:01.612  44,862

 Po. 12 - # 338 BREGALANTI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.982 --------- 14:28:44.842  45,899

2 2:30.939 + 19.957 14:31:15.781  39,831

3 2:12.382 + 01.400 14:33:28.163  45,414

4 2:12.869 + 01.887 14:35:41.032  45,248

5 2:18.587 + 07.605 14:37:59.619  43,381

6 2:22.015 + 11.033 14:40:21.634  42,334

 Po. 13 - # 364 ZUFFANELLI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.591 + 01.134 14:28:55.665  43,695

2 2:16.457 --------- 14:31:12.122  44,058

3 2:18.109 + 01.652 14:33:30.231  43,531

4 2:17.664 + 01.207 14:35:47.895  43,672

5 2:18.918 + 02.461 14:38:06.813  43,277

6 2:18.481 + 02.024 14:40:25.294  43,414

 Po. 14 - # 74 GOMMINO 0. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.390 + 07.517 14:29:04.488  41,637

2 2:16.873 --------- 14:31:21.361  43,924

3 2:16.980 + 00.107 14:33:38.341  43,890

4 2:19.646 + 02.773 14:35:57.987  43,052

5 2:20.655 + 03.782 14:38:18.642  42,743

6 2:21.482 + 04.609 14:40:40.124  42,493

Fastest lap: 1:52.606
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Camp. Ital. Epoca Montevarchi

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

F1 F2 E5 - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 15 - # 571 ZAMBONI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.344 + 00.988 14:29:00.334  42,838

2 2:19.651 + 00.295 14:31:19.985  43,050

3 2:19.356 --------- 14:33:39.341  43,141

4 2:26.194 + 06.838 14:36:05.535  41,123

5 2:24.554 + 05.198 14:38:30.089  41,590

6 2:19.749 + 00.393 14:40:49.838  43,020

 Po. 16 - # 40 CERRI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.364 + 00.192 14:29:11.586  40,251

2 2:30.377 + 01.205 14:31:41.963  39,980

3 2:32.512 + 03.340 14:34:14.475  39,420

4 2:31.710 + 02.538 14:36:46.185  39,628

5 2:29.172 --------- 14:39:15.357  40,302

6 2:32.445 + 03.273 14:41:47.802  39,437

Fastest lap: 1:52.606
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